Pakistani Music Artist Abdul Raheem Baloch's Music Now Available globally on Stores

Leading Pakistani Music Artist Abdul Raheem Baloch released his Music



Baluchistan, Dera Allah Yar, Jul 26, 2021 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Renowned Pakistani Music Artist Abdul Raheem Baloch released his Music globally. His Musical Instruments are now available globally on all Popular Music Store Like <u>Spotify</u>, <u>Amazon Music</u>, <u>Apple Music</u>, Deezer, and Media Net. The Singles Haani, Balochis Nar Sur, and Traditional Music of Balochistan are live in Music Stores. Full Album Name" Haani "by Abdul Raheem will be released at the end of 2021.

About Abdul Raheem Baloch

Music

Abdul composed lyrics for popular Balochi songs "Kamo Kamo Habar" and "Pur ken de Glassa". He came to be popular with his title song "Haani". The song "Haani" hits records of popularity. The "Balochi Nar Sur" is a remarkable Instrumental by Abdul Raheem. He is promoting the Traditional Music of Balochistan.

Abdul Raheem was born in a small Village Named "Goth Muhammad Sharif Dera Allah Yar" at Jafarabad, Balochistan (Balochistan is the largest state of Pakistan) on the 15th of October 1995. His Birth Name is "Abdul Raheem" and "Baloch" is the surname of people who live in Balochistan.

Mr Abdul Raheem started singing and composing music in 2017 and has no formal music education. He used to upload his songs on YouTube and social media before he was discovered by Radio Pakistan. His music became popular nationwide when his song Haani was first aired live on National Radio.

Abdul Raheem has been featured in national newspapers for his vocals. He performed live on the "Baloch Culture Day" event 2020 in Quetta. Abdul's new Album "Haani" is expected to be released at the end of 2021.

Apart from this, <u>Abdul Raheem</u> is not only a Music Artist but also known as a Blogger and <u>Entrepreneur</u>. He has been featured as a Top Blogger and Freelancer of Balochistan by the Pakistan Software Export Board. Abdul Raheem also providing Music and Voice-Over Services on Freelance Platforms.



Media Contact

Abdul Raheem Baloch

admin@abdulraheem.pk

Goth Muhammad Sharif Dera Allah Yar, Jaffarabd, Balochistan 80500

Source: Abdul Raheem

See on IssueWire